
GHTC 2019 Organizing Committee 

 
Position Name Email 

Chair Paul Cunningham pcunningham@ieee.org 

Vice-Chair Ed Perkins e.perkins@IEEE.ORG 

Finance Chair / Treasurer Titus Lo titus.lo@IEEE.ORG 

Program Chair Silvia Figueira sfigueira@scu.edu 

Plenary/Keynote/Panels Paul Cunningham  

Technical Program Chair Henry Louie louieh@SEATTLEU.EDU 

Posters Chair Suryadip Chakraborty suryadip.chakraborty@gmail.com 

Tutorials/Workshops Ed Perkins  

Registration Chair Scott Tamashiro tamashiro@ieee.org 

Publicity Ed Perkins (acting)  

Local Publicity Chair   

Promotion / Social Media Olga Anderson orcaanderson@live.com 
 Catherine Tran thiencat.tran@mail.utoronto.ca 

Website Chair Ed Perkins e.perkins@IEEE.ORG 

EDAS Mike Brisbois michaelbrisbois@hotmail.com 

Publication Committee Ed Perkins e.perkins@IEEE.ORG 

Sponsorship Chair Mike Brisbois  

Sponsors Joe Decuir joe.decuir@gmail.com 

Sponsors Paul Kostek p.kostek@ieee.org 

Industry Program Chair Alexander Anderson alexander.a.anderson@ieee.org 
 Olga Anderson orcaanderson@live.com 

Local Arrangement Chair Erik Godo erik.godo@boeing.com 

A/V Committee Member Erik Godo  

Volunteers Co-Chair Joe Decuir  

Volunteers Co-Chair Mike Brisbois  

Student Posters Chair Mostafa Mortezaie mortezaie@ieee.org 

Young Professionals Program Gaurav Rajasekar Graj@ieee.org 

R6 Humanitarian Chair Nirupama Prakash Kumar np328@cornell.edu 

 

Liaisons 

Engineering For Change Grace Burleson burleson.grace@gmail.com 

MIT D-Lab Anish Paul Antony anishp@mit.edu 
 Rich Fletcher fletcher@media.mit.edu 

IEEE CES Tom Coughlin tom@tomcoughlin.com 



IEEE MTT Tim Lee tt.lee@ieee.org 

IEEE SSIT Paul Cunningham pcunningham@ieee.org 

IEEE SIGHT Daniel Lottis daniel.lottis@ieee.org 

IEEE-USA Tom Coughlin  

IEEE EPICS Mostafa Mortezaie mortezaie@ieee.org 

 

Program Track Chairs 

Affordable & Clean Energy Steve Szablya steve.szablya@gmail.com 

Agriculture & Food Security Henry Louie 
 

Clean Water & Sanitation Iain Hunt iain.hunt@villanova.edu 

Connectivity & Communication in 

Support of Development 

Adil Usman adilusman@ieee.org 

Disaster Mitigation, Preparedness, 

Response & Recovery 

Paul Gardner-Stephen paul@servalproject.org 

Good Health and Well Being Charmayne Hughes cmhughes@sfsu.edu 

Quality Education Pritpal Singh pritpal.singh@villanova.edu 

Other Related United Nations 

Sustainable Development Goals 

Anh Tran anhlhtran@gmail.com 

 

2019 GHTC Advisory Committee 

Advisor, R6 Conferences Chair Charlie Jackson cornetto45@earthlink.net 

Advisor, R6 Mike Andrews m.andrews@ieee.org 

Advisor, R6 Director 2017-18 Kathleen Kramer kramer@sandiego.edu 

Advisor, R6 Director Keith Moore keith.moore@ieee.org 

Advisor, R6 Director-elect Tim Lee tt.lee@ieee.org 

Advisor Daniel Lottis dklottis@gmail.com 

Advisor Ed Aoki e.aoki@ieee.org 

Advisor Ed Perkins e.perkins@IEEE.ORG 

Advisor Lewis Terman l.terman@ieee.org 

 


